
2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Singles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Belovukovic, Stephanie F 2/11/2000 335 61200473590 NSW AUS DA Main   1
2 Gadecki, Olivia F 24/04/2002 372 61600117791 QLD AUS DA Main   2
3 Ivanov, Valentina F 27/03/2001 381 61200534239 NSW AUS DA Main   3
4 Marshall, Amber F 19/07/2001 390 61500250988 SA AUS DA Main   4
5 Apisah, Patricia F 14/11/2001 401 61200649125 NSW AUS DA Main   5
6 Barry, Monique F 21/06/2002 433 61600196098 WA AUS DA Main   6
7 Mays, Lisa F 10/10/2000 456 61200089596 NSW AUS DA Main   7
8 Ryles, Isabella F 25/01/2001 473 61500344222 SA AUS DA Main   8
9 Bishop, Madison F 31/07/2001 479 61500386294 SA AUS DA Main   9
10 Bollweg, Erika Irene F 28/01/2001 480 61400377188 VIC AUS DA Main  10
11 Mildwaters, Crystal F 6/12/2001 512 61400405742 WA AUS DA Main  11
12 Whitehouse, Tayla F 23/07/2001 530 61500270687 SA AUS DA Main  12
13 Bowell, Emilia F 22/10/2000 534 61500435392 SA AUS DA Main  13
14 Gilmour, Kelly F 28/08/2001 545 61200484541 NSW AUS DA Main  14
15 Smith, Megan F 19/03/2001 559 61600195261 QLD AUS DA Main  15
16 Nayar, Sara F 3/09/2001 561 61600300138 QLD AUS DA Main  16
17 Schumacher, Grace F 20/01/2001 565 61200294866 NSW AUS WC Main  17
18 Poulos, Annerly F 8/01/2003 579 61100034129 ACT AUS WC Main  18
19 Portela, Caitlyn F 10/10/2002 607 61200503856 NSW AUS WC Main  19
20 Farrow, Tallulah F 20/01/2001 610 61100042288 NSW AUS WC Main  20
21 Russell, Natasha F 15/04/2002 637 61500330167 SA AUS WC Main  21
22 Lacey, Tsige F 5/01/2001 651 61400108349 WA AUS WC Main  22
23 Zafirova, Meri F 25/04/2001 684 61200537009 NSW AUS WC Main  23
24 Berezov, Anastasia F 10/11/2003 664 61200650743 NSW AUS WC Main  24
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Singles - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Voitkevich, Jessie F 5/12/2000 600 61701759195 WA AUS QA Qual   1
2 Cham, Gabriella F 29/11/2000 629 61200474252 NSW AUS QA Qual   2
3 Wolmarans, Tatum F 18/02/2001 681 61701759640 WA AUS QA Qual   3
4 Stojkovic, Kristina F 7/01/2002 683 61200480201 NSW AUS QA Qual   4
5 Kaplan, Lara F 15/02/2002 686 61200554221 NSW AUS QA Qual   5
6 Compuesto, Bianca F 10/04/2001 714 61701117428 VIC AUS QA Qual   6
7 Graovac, Angelina F 6/11/2001 726 61200389808 NSW AUS QA Qual   7
8 Clarke, Krystal F 7/06/2002 730 61200474686 NSW AUS QA Qual   8
9 Mendis, Keona F 20/01/2002 746 61701736845 VIC AUS QA Qual   9
10 Jayakody, Mary F 27/04/2001 751 61701380889 VIC AUS QA Qual  10
11 O'Donnell, Hayley F 15/01/2001 760 61400106907 WA AUS QA Qual  11
12 Wunderlich, Laura F 27/05/2001 792 61200550684 NSW AUS QA Qual  12
13 Gillam, Marit F 25/03/2001 795 61500339636 SA AUS QA Qual  13
14 Brankovic, Zara F 13/10/2001 819 61200385357 NSW AUS QA Qual  14
15 Jovic, Teodora F 13/10/2002 829 61200810066 NSW AUS QA Qual  15
16 Groundwater, Chelsea F 5/03/2001 830 61600370853 QLD AUS QA Qual  16
17 Gilich, Tara F 19/08/2001 841 61400408369 WA AUS QA Qual  17
18 Quigley, Olivia F 29/12/2000 849 61700247646 VIC AUS QA Qual  18
19 Gaal, Ebony F 19/03/2001 885 61200478991 NSW AUS QA Qual  19
20 Dejanovic, Jelena F 26/08/2001 894 61200501535 NSW AUS QA Qual  20
21 Stojkovic, Tiana F 16/07/2003 927 61200473515 NSW AUS QA Qual  21
22 Unkovich, Lara F 12/10/2001 930 61200553012 NSW AUS QA Qual  22
23 Marinkov, Bojana F 7/03/2001 972 61200503791 NSW AUS QA Qual  23
24 Teakaraanga, Angelina F 10/03/2002 994 61200703766 NSW AUS QA Qual  24
25 Doncevski, Taylor-Maree F 16/11/2001 1001 61200471083 NSW AUS QA Qual  25
26 Hargreaves, Charlie F 3/09/2002 1006 61701234734 VIC AUS QA Qual  26
27 Dordevic, Angelina F 11/05/2003 1013 61200786467 NSW AUS WC Qual  27
28 Yap, Sierra F 7/03/2002 1057 61600016820 QLD AUS WC Qual  28
29 Kempenaers-Pocz, Charlotte F 11/09/2004 1059 61500466336 SA AUS WC Qual  29
30 Rafei, Hayla F 16/01/2002 1292 61701649284 VIC AUS WC Qual  30
31 D'Souza, Vanessa F 19/06/2001 1102 61200481429 NSW AUS WC Qual  31
32 Homkrun, Tharubphet F 23/12/2002 1154 61605678912 NZL WC Qual  32
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Singles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Haidari, Maya F 28/03/2001 1038 61200534441 NSW AUS Res   1
2 Goru, Srinidhi F 17/10/2000 1119 61200898346 NSW AUS Res   2
3 Fraser, Ella F 18/01/2002 1124 61200669118 NSW AUS Res   3
4 Pernice, Chelsea F 25/10/2001 1132 61200699505 NSW AUS Res   4
5 Whitby, Allysa F 21/07/2002 1189 61200610237 NSW AUS Res   5
6 Ashley, Laura Lawrence F 7/08/2001 1240 61701736187 VIC AUS Res   6
7 Nelson, Sasha F 22/03/2002 1329 61200563395 NSW AUS Res   7
8 Bains, Roopa F 22/09/2002 1364 61600305261 QLD AUS Res   8
9 Surenraj, Subi F 3/11/2003 1415 61200517075 NSW AUS Res   9
10 Prso, Ana F 10/07/2002 1456 61200818067 NSW AUS Res  10
11 Wu, Georgia F 23/08/2001 1493 61200667808 NSW AUS Res  11
12 Saofaileta, Christina Jane F 20/05/2002 1559 61200722701 NSW AUS Res  12
13 Topham, Tanya F 4/03/2001 1625 61200667484 NSW AUS Res  13
14 Podesta, Isabella F 30/09/2002 1658 61200670930 NSW AUS Res  14
15 Fitzpatrick, Zoe F 5/09/2002 1741 61701814048 VIC AUS Res  15
16 Shanahan, Ellen F 2/03/2002 1761 61200785142 NSW AUS Res  16
17 Smith, Hayley F 9/08/2001 1780 61200818415 NSW AUS Res  17
18 Raj, Shanna F 24/01/2001 1806 61200675045 NSW AUS Res  18
19 Browning, Sophie F 1/11/2002 1896 61200879112 NSW AUS Res  19
20 Britto, Simone F 30/04/2002 61200808509 NSW AUS Res  20
21 Guler, Ayda F 17/07/2002 61200761677 NSW AUS Res  20
22 Maurer, Bella F 8/04/2001 61200796713 NSW AUS Res  20
23 Hoeper, Stella F 13/09/2001 61201070171 NZL Res  20
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Singles - Exclude
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Ahmed, Saleen celine F 1/09/2001 1242 61200629159 NSW AUS Res   7
2 Bougoure, Lily F 13/11/2000 788 61600348297 QLD AUS
3 Tippelt, Georgia F 23/10/2000 1215 61701002051 AUS
4 Likic, Uma F 14/08/2001 1239 61200857003 NSW AUS
5 Southern, Celine F 3/12/2000 563 61600223133 AUS
6 Ishikawa, Chiaki F 21/10/2001 1557 61200834356 AUS
7 Logue, Lily F 28/05/2002 1778 61200873297 AUS
8 Katerdjian, Chloe F 5/01/2003 1950 61200804317 NSW AUS
9 Christie, Cara F 4/02/2001 61200398920 NSW AUS
10 Peat, Emma Jane F 30/05/2001 61200678141 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Cham, Gabriella F 29/11/2000 629 61200474252 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Wolmarans, Tatum F 18/02/2001 681 61701759640 WA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Clarke, Krystal F 7/06/2002 730 61200474686 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Mendis, Keona F 20/01/2002 746 61701736845 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
5 O'Donnell, Hayley F 15/01/2001 760 61400106907 WA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
6 Jovic, Teodora F 13/10/2002 829 61200810066 NSW AUS

7 Gilich, Tara F 19/08/2001 841 61400408369 WA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Quigley, Olivia F 29/12/2000 849 61700247646 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Stojkovic, Tiana F 16/07/2003 927 61200473515 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Unkovich, Lara F 12/10/2001 930 61200553012 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Doncevski, Taylor-Maree F 16/11/2001 1001 61200471083 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Dordevic, Angelina F 11/05/2003 1013 61200786467 NSW AUS

13 Yap, Sierra F 7/03/2002 1057 61600016820 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

14 D'Souza, Vanessa F 19/06/2001 1102 61200481429 NSW AUS

15 Belovukovic, Stephanie F 2/11/2000 335 61200473590 NSW AUS
Ivanov, Valentina F 27/03/2001 381 61200534239 NSW AUS

16 Bishop, Madison F 31/07/2001 479 61500386294 SA AUS
Marshall, Amber F 19/07/2001 390 61500250988 SA AUS

17 Apisah, Patricia F 14/11/2001 401 61200649125 NSW AUS
Ryles, Isabella F 25/01/2001 473 61500344222 SA AUS

18 Gadecki, Olivia F 24/04/2002 372 61600117791 QLD AUS
Smith, Megan F 19/03/2001 559 61600195261 QLD AUS

19 Bollweg, Erika Irene F 28/01/2001 480 61400377188 VIC AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
Mays, Lisa F 10/10/2000 456 61200089596 NSW AUS

20 Barry, Monique F 21/06/2002 433 61600196098 WA AUS
Farrow, Tallulah F 20/01/2001 610 61100042288 NSW AUS

21 Gilmour, Kelly F 28/08/2001 545 61200484541 NSW AUS
Schumacher, Grace F 20/01/2001 565 61200294866 NSW AUS

22 Mildwaters, Crystal F 6/12/2001 512 61400405742 WA AUS
Voitkevich, Jessie F 5/12/2000 600 61701759195 WA AUS

23 Bowell, Emilia F 22/10/2000 534 61500435392 SA AUS
Russell, Natasha F 15/04/2002 637 61500330167 SA AUS

24 Lacey, Tsige F 5/01/2001 651 61400108349 WA AUS
Whitehouse, Tayla F 23/07/2001 530 61500270687 SA AUS

25 Portela, Caitlyn F 10/10/2002 607 61200503856 NSW AUS
Poulos, Annerly F 8/01/2003 579 61100034129 ACT AUS

26 Groundwater, Chelsea F 5/03/2001 830 61600370853 QLD AUS
Nayar, Sara F 3/09/2001 561 61600300138 QLD AUS

27 Graovac, Angelina F 6/11/2001 726 61200389808 NSW AUS
Zafirova, Meri F 25/04/2001 684 61200537009 NSW AUS

28 Compuesto, Bianca F 10/04/2001 714 61701117428 VIC AUS
Jayakody, Mary F 27/04/2001 751 61701380889 VIC AUS

29 Brankovic, Zara F 13/10/2001 819 61200385357 NSW AUS
Kaplan, Lara F 15/02/2002 686 61200554221 NSW AUS

30 Stojkovic, Kristina F 7/01/2002 683 61200480201 NSW AUS
Teakaraanga, Angelina F 10/03/2002 994 61200703766 NSW AUS

31 Dejanovic, Jelena F 26/08/2001 894 61200501535 NSW AUS
Wunderlich, Laura F 27/05/2001 792 61200550684 NSW AUS

32 Gillam, Marit F 25/03/2001 795 61500339636 SA AUS
Kempenaers-Pocz, Charlotte F 11/09/2004 1059 61500466336 SA AUS

33 Gaal, Ebony F 19/03/2001 885 61200478991 NSW AUS
Marinkov, Bojana F 7/03/2001 972 61200503791 NSW AUS

34 Hargreaves, Charlie F 3/09/2002 1006 61701234734 VIC AUS
Rafei, Hayla F 16/01/2002 1292 61701649284 VIC AUS

35 Berezov, Anastasia F 10/11/2003 664 61200650743 NSW AUS
Homkrun, Tharubphet F 23/12/2002 1154 61605678912 NZL
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Goru, Srinidhi F 17/10/2000 1119 61200898346 NSW AUS

2 Fraser, Ella F 18/01/2002 1124 61200669118 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

3 Pernice, Chelsea F 25/10/2001 1132 61200699505 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

4 Whitby, Allysa F 21/07/2002 1189 61200610237 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

5 Ashley, Laura Lawrence F 7/08/2001 1240 61701736187 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

6 Nelson, Sasha F 22/03/2002 1329 61200563395 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

7 Bains, Roopa F 22/09/2002 1364 61600305261 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Surenraj, Subi F 3/11/2003 1415 61200517075 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Prso, Ana F 10/07/2002 1456 61200818067 NSW AUS

10 Wu, Georgia F 23/08/2001 1493 61200667808 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Saofaileta, Christina Jane F 20/05/2002 1559 61200722701 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Podesta, Isabella F 30/09/2002 1658 61200670930 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

13 Fitzpatrick, Zoe F 5/09/2002 1741 61701814048 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

14 Shanahan, Ellen F 2/03/2002 1761 61200785142 NSW AUS

15 Smith, Hayley F 9/08/2001 1780 61200818415 NSW AUS

16 Raj, Shanna F 24/01/2001 1806 61200675045 NSW AUS

17 Browning, Sophie F 1/11/2002 1896 61200879112 NSW AUS

18 Britto, Simone F 30/04/2002 61200808509 NSW AUS

19 Guler, Ayda F 17/07/2002 61200761677 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Girls Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
<Partner Wanted>

20 Maurer, Bella F 8/04/2001 61200796713 NSW AUS

21 Haidari, Maya F 28/03/2001 1038 61200534441 NSW AUS
Topham, Tanya F 4/03/2001 1625 61200667484 NSW AUS

22 Hoeper, Stella F 13/09/2001 61201070171 NZL
<Partner Wanted>
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